
    

2024–2025 School Calendar 

August 7 - 9,  

Wednesday/Thursday/Friday 
Teacher Training/In-Service 

August 12, Monday 
Meet and Greet/Back to School Car Parade 

 10:00 am – 12:00 PM 

August 14, Wednesday 

 

First Full Day of School 

 

August 21, Wednesday Parent Orientation – 7:00 PM 

September 2, Monday Labor Day - No School 

October 2, Wednesday Erev Rosh Hashana – No School 

October 3 - 4, 

Thursday/Friday 
Rosh Hashana - No School 

October 11, Friday Erev Yom Kippur – No School 

October 16, Wednesday Erev Sukkot – 12:00 PM Dismissal 

October 17 - 18, 

Thursday/Friday 
Sukkot – No School 

October 23, Wednesday Erev Shemini Atzeret – 12:00 PM Dismissal 

October 24 - 25, 

Thursday/Friday 
Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah – No School 

November 1, Friday Parent Teacher Conferences - No School 

November 27, Wednesday Day 12:00 PM Dismissal 

November 28 - 29, 

Thursday/Friday 
Thanksgiving Holiday – No School 

December 20, Friday Chanukah Sing Along - School in Session 

December 23 - January 6 Winter Break – No School 



After school care is available from 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm, Monday – Thursday. 

No aftercare is available on Fridays and early dismissal days. 

Calendar approved 7-18-24. Calendar subject to change 

January 6, Monday Teacher in Service – No School 

January 7, Tuesday School Resumes 

January 20, Monday Martin Luther King Day – No School 

February 13, Thursday Tu B'Shvat Celebration – School in Session 

February 17, Monday President’s Day – No School 

March 10 – 14,  

Monday – Friday 
School Spirit Week 

March 14, Friday Purim School Masquerade – School in Session 

March 28, Friday Parent Teacher Conferences – No School 

April 10, Thursday 
Grandparent/Special Friend Day Model Seder 

11:30 AM Dismissal 

April 11-21 Pesach/Spring Break – No School 

April 22, Tuesday School Resumes 

May 26 - 27, 

Monday/Tuesday 
Memorial Day Break – No School 

May 28, Wednesday Teacher in Service – No School 

May 29, Thursday School Resumes 

May 30, Friday Awards Ceremony and Graduation 

June 2-3, Monday/Tuesday Shavuot – No School 

June 4, Wednesday School Resumes - Summer Session 

June 27, Friday  Last Day of School 


